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HISTOSEY

HISTO CUP 2025.

6 - Ravenol 1-H-Endurance

Grobnik 4,168 km

Qualifying 1 14.6.2025. 12:10. . . .
Qualifying started at 12:10:00 . .
Lap Time of Day Lap Tm S1Tm S2Tm S3Tm Lap Time of Day Lap Tm S1Tm S2Tm S3 Tm
2 12:15:30.089 1:35.977 34.607 31.305 30.065
(597) MEYER Josef - GALAS Jachym 3 12:17:04.551 1:34.462 34.849 30.226 29.387
1 12:16:38.708 1:28.656 32.683 28.068 27.905 4 12:18:55.724 1:51.173 39.844 37.017 34.312
2 12:18:07.848 1:29.140 31.870 29.407 27.863 5 12:20:38.808 1:43.084 35.859 34.556 32.669
3 12:19:38.684 1:30.836 35.259 28.533 27.044 6 12:22:12.695 1:33.887 34.583 29.806 29.498
4 12:21:04.873 1:26.189 31.946 27.812 26.431 7 12:23:47.545 1:34.850 34.603 30.301 29.946
5 12:22:31.066 1:26.193 31.794 27.750 26.649 p8 12:25:47.377 1:59.832 40.674 40.100
p6 12:24:05.895 1:34.829 36.137 28.174 p9 12:31:16.707 5:29.330 31.450
(584-567) KARRER Herbert - SUBENGUTH Manuel (275) PAPAI Christian - WEICHBERGER Tobias
1 12:13:29.550 1:28.596 33.100 28.466 27.030 1 12:13:41.874 1:39.986 36.805 31.405 31.776
2 12:14:55.995 1:26.445 32.136 27.718 26.591 2 12:15:20.597 1:38.723 35.739 31.360 31.624
p3 12:16:36.531 1:40.536 34.548 32.764 3 12:16:58.696 1:38.099 35.632 30.997 31.470
4 12:18:44.467 2:07.936 31.139 28.265 p4 12:18:47.964 1:49.268 39.507 32.334
5 12:20:12.950 1:28.483 33.209 28.236 27.038
6 12:21:41.383 1:28.433 32.556 28.682 27.195 (301) SCHMITZBERGER Christopher - FISCHER Tobias
7 12:23:10.018 1:28.635 32.458 29.029 27.148 1 12:14:01.119 1:41.047 37.181 31.945 31.921
p8 12:24:41.853 1:31.835 32.503 29.388 2 12:15:40.000 1:38.881 36.091 31.313 31.477
p3 12:17:27.750 1:47.750 38.732 33.209
(541-836) LAHMER Franz - SAMPL Reini
1 12:13:26.886 1:27.439 32.796 27.933 26.710 (272-276) WEISS Gerhard - PRETHALER Richard
2 12:14:54.515 1:27.629 32.324 28.650 26.655 1 12:18:14.956 1:42.269 37.316 32.882 32.071
3 12:16:33.194 1:38.679 37.996 31.991 28.692 2 12:19:54.463 1:39.507 36.206 31.616 31.685
p4 12:18:11.600 1:38.406 35.062 29.607 3 12:21:33.466 1:39.003 36.037 31.294 31.672
5 12:21:58.824 3:47.224 38.807 32.245 p4 12:23:33.439 1:59.973 42.279 38.648
6 12:23:25.720 1:26.896 31.948 28.317 26.631
p7 12:25:18.534 1:52.814 36.302 34.110 (273) WEISS Patrick - MAKOLM Dominik
1 12:18:11.398 1:39.956 36.853 31.553 31.550
(435) VAN ECK Marco - HUBER Mario 2 12:19:50.735 1:39.337 35.954 31.488 31.895
1 12:13:46.330 1:30.395 33.955 28.859 27.581 3 12:21:35.713 1:44.978 36.197 34.795 33.986
2 12:15:16.508 1:30.178 32.730 29.891 27.557 4 12:23:14.764 1:39.051 35.953 31.287 31.811
3 12:16:43.806 1:27.298 32.450 28.058 26.790 p5 12:25:13.821 1:59.057 36.388 37.932
4 12:18:11.194 1:27.388 32.219 28.281 26.888
p5 12:19:46.327 1:35.133 34.429 29.628 (426-124) EISMANN Thomas - KALKERT Markus
6 12:23:03.811 3:17.484 32.542 27.842 1 12:14:05.581 1:40.618 36.802 31.871 31.945
7 12:24:32.764 1:28.953 32.565 29.082 27.306 2 12:15:52.567 1:46.986 39.983 34.203 32.800
8 12:26:00.226 1:27.462 32.544 27.845 27.073 3 12:17:32.855 1:40.288 36.488 32.005 31.795
p9 12:28:03.693 2:03.467 42.370 40.367 p4 12:19:26.517 1:53.662 42.431 34.697
(456) POTT Sven ORTMANN Mike-David (290-291) FUHRMANN Jun. Stefan - FUHRMANN Stefan
1 12:13:40.399 1:31.552 34.168 29.884 27.500 1 12:15:33.168 1:44.025 37.898
2 12:15:10.339 1:29.940 33.234 29.158 27.548 2 12:17:15.294 1:42.126 37.148
p3 12:16:42.445 1:32.106 33.020 28.823 p3 12:19:17.354 2:02.060 38.136 39.646
4 12:19:33.097 2:50.652 28.884 27.586 4 12:22:29.318 3:11.964 3:56.242
5 12:21:02.565 1:29.468 33.164 28.912 27.392 5 12:24:11.781 1:42.463 38.211 32.105 32.147
6 12:22:31.472 1:28.907 32.967 28.490 27.450 6 12:25:52.358 1:40.577 36.442 32.276 31.859
7 12:24:01.801 1:30.329 34.540 28.452 27.337 7 12:27:32.947 1:40.589 36.184
8 12:25:30.951 1:29.150 32.759 29.062 27.329 8 12:29:14.008 1:41.061 36.294
9 12:27:02.713 1:31.762 32.992 30.348 28.422 p9 12:31:09.401 1:55.393 36.104 38.967
10 12:28:31.515 1:28.802 32.945 28.439 27.418
pl1 12:30:25.049 1:53.534 39.759 34.885 (213) HAIDVOGEL Michael - SCHNELLER Harald
1 12:17:57.754 1:44.282 38.041 33.202 33.039
(469-4) GANTNER Johann - GANTNER Christopher 12:19:42.606 1:44.852 37.347 33.535 33.970
1 12:14:08.372 1:34.783 35.582 30.600 28.601 3 12:21:25.836 1:43.230 37.338 32.680 33.212
2 12:15:41.059 1:32.687 34.394 30.150 28.143 p4 12:23:13.252 1:47.416 37.137 33.865
3 12:17:13.908 1:32.849 34.436 30.125 28.288
4 12:18:47.654 1:33.746 34.335 31.388 28.023 (411-2) PARG Oliver - HES Karl
5 12:20:20.080 1:32.426 34.170 30.157 28.099 1 12:14:12.200 1:47.246 39.236 34.436 33.574
p6 12:22:06.526 1:46.446 36.949 34.210 2 12:15:59.059 1:46.859 38.675 34.709 33.475
7 12:24:15.186 2:08.660 31.580 28.926 3 12:17:45.155 1:46.096 38.735 33.993 33.368
8 12:25:49.334 1:34.148 34.544 30.985 28.619 4 12:19:30.831 1:45.676 38.649 33.860 33.167
9 12:27:21.070 1:31.736 33.969 29.744 28.023 p5 12:21:26.299 1:55.468 42.473 36.110
10 12:28:52.060 1:30.990 33.521 29.575 27.894
11 12:30:22.550 1:30.490 33.109 29.490 27.891 (210-211) BEHENSKY Christopher - HAHN Dirk
p12 12:32:23.478 2:00.928 41.922 37.640 1 12:17:48.075 1:46.393 38.995 13.788 33.338
2 12:19:38.001 1:49.926 40.213 2.665 6.306
(803) DREXEL Clemens 3 12:21:23.795 1:45.794 39.335 9.062 9.577
1 12:13:54.112 1:36.391 35.323 31.144 29.924 4 12:23:09.498 1:45.703 38.123 34.307 33.273
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HISTO CUP 2025.
6 - Ravenol 1-H-Endurance Grobnik 4,168 km

Qualifying 1 14.6.2025. 12:10. .. . .

Qualifying started at 12:10:00

Lap Time of Day Lap Tm S1Tm S2Tm S3Tm Lap Time of Day Lap Tm S1Tm S2Tm S3Tm
5 12:24:56.203 1:46.705 38.653 34.083 33.969
p6 12:27:18.782 2:22.579 39.318 48.331
(206) KLIMA Erich - PARTH Christoph
1 12:14:22.657 1:53.459 41.653 35.759 36.047
2 12:16:16.958 1:54.301 43.699 35.616 34.986
3 12:18:06.226 1:49.268 40.461 34.719 34.088
4 12:19:56.583 1:50.357 40.922 35.469 33.966
5 12:21:42.765 1:46.182 38.909 33.854 33.419
6 12:23:30.653 1:47.888 38.906 34.116 34.866
7 12:25:17.315 1:46.662 38.816 33.666 34.180
p8 12:27:22.732 2:05.417 43.522 38.783
(217) HOTTER Tim
1 12:18:47.834 1:59.547 42.249 39.663 37.635
p2 12:20:54.284 2:06.450 44.416 40.959
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